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Nome
Sergio Coelho
Jodo Carmo Almeida

Anténio José Monteiro Saraiva

Marco Anténio Frade
Vitor Mogarrio
Vasco Alexandre

Joao Albino Cordeiro Augusto

Joédo Ferro Baptista
Bruno Gancho

Carlos Guerreiro

Jodo Alexandre

Orlando Santos

Pedro Torres

Luis Vinagre

Joaquim Figueira

Rui Pedro Neves Afonso
Carlos Sebastian
Ricardo Saramago
Eurico Cardoso

José Carlos Lourinho
Nelson Santos Godinho
Armando Ramalho
Taciano Guimaraes
Manuel Medina de Sousa
Carlos Fonseca

Classificacao Stableford Net - Total
Torneio: 3° Torneio OM P&P CGB 2022
Campo: Pago do Lumiar

Home Club
Millennium BCP
Internacional
Internacional
Clube Benfica
Aldeia dos Capu
Clube Benfica
Internacional
Clube Benfica
Clube Benfica
Clube Benfica
Clube Benfica
Clube Benfica
Villa Batalha
ACP Golfe
Aldeia dos Capu
Clube Benfica
Villa Batalha
Clube Benfica
Aldeia dos Capu
Seniores

Paco do Lumiar
Seniores

Quinta das Lagr
Internacional
Seniores

Dia: 1de1

Data: 2022-04-2¢

HCP HCP Stabl

WHS Jogo
54,0 29
54,0 29
54,0 29
240 12
9,9 3
183 8
54,0 29
31,5 16
16,0 7
47 0
3,3 +1
8,9 3
196 9
8,5 2
196 9
334 17
16,9 7
258 13
197 9
140 6
17,6 8
9,9 3
214 10
54,0 29
185 8

Net

61

59
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Néo Dev.
Nao Dev.
No Show
No Show

Front/
Back
(32:29)
(30:29)
(19:21)
(18:21)
(20:18)
(17:20)
(19:18)
(20:17)
(16:19)
(17:18)
(19:15)
(17:16)
(14:16)
(14:16)
(15:15)
(16:14)
(14:13)
(16:11)
(16:11)
(13:13)
(11:14)

Clube de Golfe do Benfica

DataGolf 3.63 2022-04-26 23:05
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